Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Norman - (456479) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.99
2:22.40
2:25.63
2:25.97
2:28.55
2:31.87
2:45.65
2:54.20
3:05.70
3:08.86
3:10.75
3:11.35
3:12.13
3:16.37
3:16.48
3:17.03
3:24.27

3:36.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.99
2:22.40
2:25.97
2:28.55

2:25.63
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420
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381
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336
259
222
184
174
169
168
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155
155

138
115
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Round

Round

F

Date

09/04/17
12/02/17
28/01/16
15/10/16
28/01/16
03/10/15
25/10/14
30/03/13
06/10/12
24/06/12
21/07/12
01/10/11
02/06/12
29/10/11
23/07/11
20/02/11
30/10/10
31/10/09

Date

09/04/17
12/02/17
15/10/16
28/01/16
28/01/16

Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset ASA County Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Taunton Deane SC Grand Prix

Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet
Taunton Deane SC Time Trials

Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs
Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)
Somerset County Champioships

Taunton Deane Club Champs

Taunton Deane Grand Prix

Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Somerset ASA County Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships

Venue

Bournemouth
Millfield
Millfield
Gloucester
Millfield
Millfield
Taunton
Weston

Millfield

Weston Super Mare

Taunton
Millfield School
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Millfield
Taunton

Taunton Deane

Venue

Bournemouth
Millfield
Gloucester
Millfield

Millfield
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Club Swam Under

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane

Club Swam Under

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane

Level

Level

2
2
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2:31.87 336 F 03/10/15 Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3
2:45.65 259 F 25/10/14  Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4
2:54.20 222 H 30/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston TauntonDeane 3
3:05.70 184 F 06/10/12 Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3
3:10.75 169 F 21/07/12  Taunton Deane SC Grand Prix Taunton TauntonDeane 4
3:08.86 174 F 24/06/12  Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3
3:12.13 166 F 02/06/12  Taunton Deane SC Time Trials Taunton TauntonDeane 4
3:16.37 155 29/10/11 Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4
3:11.35 168 01/10/11 Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet Millfield School TauntonDeane 4
3:16.48 155 23/07/11 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed) Taunton TauntonDeane 4
3:17.03 154 20/02/11 Somerset County Champioships Millfield TauntonDeane 2
3:24.27 138 30/10/10 Taunton Deane Club Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4
3:36.88 115 31/10/09  Taunton Deane Grand Prix Taunton Deane TauntonDeane 4
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